Collection of Airborne
Contaminants using
Passive/Diffusive Samplers
Unparalled Sensitivity
and Detection with
Innovative Devices
The life science
business of Merck

to the radiello® triangular support plate. Unlike most
of the cartridge adsorbents, the diffusive bodies
are reusable and cleaned with a mild detergent
as necessary. The diffusive bodies will collect dust
(especially during outdoor sampling), and replacement
is recommended after 4-5 washings. Dimensions are
60 mm height x 16 mm diameter.
There are 4 different diffusive bodies available. Each
of which are application specific in design. Please refer
to the radiello® Manual (IYP) or use the listing of the
ready-to-use samplers on page 10 for selection.
Description Pkg Qty. Cat. No.
White Diffusive Body 20 RAD120
Blue Diffusive Body 20 RAD1201
Yellow Diffusive Body 20 RAD1202
Permeative Diffusive Body (gray) 20 RAD1203
Diffusive Bodies are Available in Four Different
Application Specific Designs
Cartridge Adsorbents and Adhesive Labels
RAD120 RAD1202

Quick Product Look Up
Compound Class/Application
Former
radiello®
Code Description
Pkg
Qty. Cat. No.
radiello® Starter Kits
VOC/BTEX Sampler for CS2-Desorption NA Starter kit (2 cart., 1 diff. body, 1 plate, 1 vert. adapter) 1 RAD130S
VOC/BTEX Sampler for Thermal Desorption NA Starter kit (2 cart., 1 diff. body, 1 plate, 1 vert. adapter) 1 RAD145S
1,3-Butadiene/Isoprene Sampler for Thermal
Desorption
NA Starter kit (2 cart., 1 diff. body, 1 plate, 1 vert. adapter) 1 RAD141S
Hydrogen Sulfide Sampler NA Starter Kit (2 cart., 1 diff. body, 1 plate, 1 vert. adapter) 1 RAD170S
Cartridge Adsorbents
VOCs/BTEX for CS2 Desorption 130 SS net (5.8 mm diam), activated charcoal 20 RAD130
VOCs/BTEX for Thermal Desorption 145 SS net (4.8 mm diam), 350 mg Carbograph 4 20 RAD145
Aldehydes 165 SS net w/2,4-DNPH coated Florisil 20 RAD165
Ammonia 168 Microporous PE impregnated with phosphoric acid 20 RAD168
Anaesthetic Gases/Vapors 132 SS net w/mix of mol sieve & activated charcoal 20 RAD132
Hydrochloric Acid (HCl) 169 SS net w/silica gel 20 RAD169
Hydrofluoric Acid (HF), Nitrogen Dioxide
(NO2), and Sulfur Dioxide (SO2)
166 Microporous PE coated w/ wet TEA 20 RAD166
Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) 170 Microporous PE impregnated with zinc acetate 20 RAD170
Ozone (O3) 172 Micropore PE tube with silica coated with 4,4’-dipyridylethylene 20 RAD172
Phenolic Compounds for Thermal Desorption 147 SS net (4.8 mm diameter), Tenax-TA® 20 RAD147
1,3-Butadiene / Isoprene NA SS net (4.8 mm diameter), Carbopack™ X 20 RAD141
Diffusive Bodies
120 White Diffusive Body, microporous PE 1.7 mm thick 20 RAD120
120-1 Blue Diffusive Body, Same specifications as White Diffusive Body
but darkened with blue dye to protect the cartridge from sunlight
20 RAD1201
120-2 Yellow Diffusive Body, microporous PE 5 mm thick 20 RAD1202
120-3 Permeative Diffusive Body, silicone membrane by SS net 20 RAD1203
Support Plate and Vertical Adapter
121 Triangular Support Plate 20 RAD121
122 radiello® Vertical Adapter 20 RAD122
Key Accessories
196 Outdoor Shelter 10 RAD196
198 Spare Mounting Strips 100 RAD198
126 radiello® Thermometer 3 RAD126
127 radiello® Thermometer Reader 1 RAD127
174 Filtration Kit 20 RAD174
190 radiello® Labels 198 RAD190
199-1 radiello® Glass Tube, 2.8 mL 20 RAD1991
199-2 radiello® PP Tube, 12 mL 20 RAD1992
Standards and Calibration Kits
171 H2S Methylene Blue Calibration Standard, 100 mL 1 RAD171
302 Aldehyde Calibration Standard, 10 mL 1 RAD302
405 BTEX Calibration Kit (CS2 Desorption) 1 RAD405
407 BTEX Calibration Kit (Thermal Desorption) 1 RAD407
406 VOC Calibration Kit (workplace environment) 1 RAD406
10
radiello® Calibration Solutions and Kits
H2S (Hydrogen Sulfide)
Calibration Standard